Clo Ra‘r.ge rd & Anfield rd t‘{ :1 Scan with LRIMAN

sl L Liquor Rumners

(021) 903 8874

(021) 903 3880
picter@irsa.coza Liquor Runners Cape Town Http: / /www. Irsa.co.za
IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE
CONSIGNEE - LR DURBAN IBT
. PRAPT
TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 0 PRINCIPAL REFERENCE NUMBER
Number of Mixed: 26 31128/00029813/1518485IBT

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Transport Company: |LR Primary Driver Name: | SIPHAMANDLA MAMBULA

Expected Delivery Date: 2024-11-01 Truck Reg Nr: HZP780FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2024-10-30
58286 Dispatch Time: 17:00
Driver Signature:____ = LR Signature:
[ No. of Seals | ‘ Received by Driver Seal Number
1 4261921 - 4261924
2
3
4
5
| 6
| 7
| 8
9
- 10
11
12

Wednesday 30 October 2024 11



LRSA SINGLE PICK SLip FOR INTER BRANCH TRANSFER

LR DURBAN IBT TO RECEIVE O PALLETS

1436772

31128/00029813/15184851BT

St Code St Desc Pack Size Batch Unit Units QTY

PRSACPT ]
LR DURBAN IBT -
CS . 3256
162105 Absolut Cranberry Cosmo v 6x{4x300mi) 6% & 700 H
162106 Absolut RTD MultiPack 3x(4x300)ml 6% s 600 _
101831 Jameson Whiskey Standard 50m( ,\\ , 10x(12x50ml) 43% & 0 -
141932 Malfy Gin Rosa - 6x750ml 43% cs e -
162104 Malibu Pineapple Sunrise _~ 6x(4x300ml) 5% s 877 P
162104 Malibu Pineapple Sunrise v 6x(4x300ml) 5% & 203 -
162107 Malibu RTD MultiPack _— 3x{4x300)ml 5% e 000 P
250230 Olmeca Silver . 12 X 750ml 43% s o ~
600101 Wyborowa Vodka y— 12x750ml 43% s >

Total Cases:
Total Pallets:
e
\&;\!\\1&.\\.\1\\
epp it ot
L v L] 1€ T

Picked By: Checked By:
Tuesday 29 October 2024 T i




LRSA VARIANCE REPORT FOR SINGLE INVOICE

1436772

LR DURBAN IBT TO RECEIVE O PALLETS

Scanned St Code

162105
162106
101831
141932
162104
162107
250230

600101

St Desc

Absolut Cranberry Cosmo
Absolut RTD MultiPack

Jameson Whiskey Standard 50ml
Malfy Gin Rosa

Malibu Pineapple Sunrise

Malibu RTD multiPack

Olmeca Silver

Wyborowa Vodka

Wednesday 30 October 2024

PackSize
6x(4x300ml) 6
Ix(4x300)ml 6
10x(12x50ml)
6x750ml 43%
6x(4x300ml) 5
3x(4x300)ml 5
12 X 750ml 43

12x750ml 43%

31128/00029813/1518485I

Unit

cs
cs
cs
cs
s
cs
cs
cs

Units QTY Scan QTY Variance

700
600
10
100
1080
600
110
56

3,256.00

700 0

600 0

10 0

100 0

1080 0

600 0

110 0

56 0

3,256.00 0.00
Vi
A7
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Pernod Ricard

South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive i

Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191
Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07
Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

KZND Liquor Runners WH KZN
Unit 3A, Clairwood Logistics Park
Corner of M4 and Basil February Road

Clairwood 4060

Requested Date:

Item number

162104
162105
250230
141932
101831
600101
162107
162106

Bank:
Account No:
Branch

Page 1 of 2

Consignee:

KZND Liquor Runners WH KZN
Unit 3A, Clairwood Logistics Park
Corner of M4 and Basil February Road
Clairwood 4060

Buyer's VAT:

2024-10-29 Customer PO:

Description

Malibu Pineapple Sunrise 6x(4x300ml) 5% .0000

Absolut Cranberry Cosmo 6x(4x300ml) 6% .0000

Olmeca Silver 12 X 750ml 43% .0000

Malfy Gin Rosa 6x750ml 43% .0000

lameson Whiskey Standard 50ml 10x(12x50ml) 43% .0000
Wyborowa Vodka 12x750ml 43% .0000

Malibu RTD MultiPack 3x(4x300)ml 5% .0000

Absolut RTD MultiPack 3x(4x300)ml 6% .0000

Banking Details
Citibank ZAR
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SOUTH AFRICA
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Tax Invoice

UoM

CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA

Qty

1,080.00
700.00
110.00
100.00

10.00
56.00
600.00
600.00

Il

>

Currency:

Unit Selling Price

322.00
360.57
187.49
172.93
179.61
120.52
174.19
180.44

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No: 1518485

Date: 2024-10-29

Customer: 51871

Branch / Plant: CPTD

Warehouse LL: RG/0004327

Order No: 31128 ST

Liquor License:

30 Days from
Ravinentiten; ﬂamhmi
Discount VAT Total Amount

0.00 347,755.47
0.00 252,401.38
0.00 247,491.29
0.00 103,760.16
0.00 17,960.92
0.00 80,991.05
0.00 104,514.24
0.00 108,264.30

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer:

KZND Liquor Runners WH KZN

Unit 3A, Clairwood Logistics Park
Corner of M4 and Basil February Road
Clairwood 4060

Requested Date: 2024-10-29 Customer PO:
Item number . u.mmn_h_v.zun
Banking Details
Bank: Citibank ZAR
Account No: famEe023
Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page 2 of 2

Lty

!

Consignee:
KZND Liquor Runners WH KZN

Unit 3A, Clairwood Logistics Park
Corner of M4 and Basil February Road
Clairwood 4060

Tax Invoice

Buyer's VAT:
Currency: ZAR

UoM Qty  Unit Selling Price

Signature:

Date:

Doc No: 1518485
Date: 2024-10-29
Customer: 51871
Branch / Plant: CPTD
Warehouse LL: RG/0004327
Order No: 31128ST
Liquor License:
bl 30 Days from
Fayment e sta Shmi
Discount VAT Total Amount
Total VAT Total Including
0.00 1,263,138.81
€OD Total 1,263,138.81

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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i # IBT REF PRODUCT DISCRIPTION SEND WEIGHT | REC WEIGHT | PALLET # LOADED (Y/N)
1 ST31128 MALIBU PINEAPPLE 1023 2
2 ABSOLUT CRANBERRY 1029 6
3 MALIBU PINEAPPLE 1027 5
4 MALIBU PINEAPPLE 1033 4
5 MALIBU PINEAPPLE 1024 8
6 ABSOLUT CRANBERRY 1027 3
7 MALIBU PINEAPPLE 1022 9
8 MALIBU PINEAPPLE 1025 10
9 MALIBU PINEAPPLE 1023 1x
10 OLMECA TEQUILA SILVER 1176 7
11 MALIBU PINEAPPLE 1026 22
12 MALIBU CRANBERRY COSMO 1018 21
13 MALIBU CRANBERRY COSMO 1021 23
14 MALIBU CRANBERRY COSMO 1018 19
15 WYBOROWA 882 20
16 OLMECA TEQUILA SILVER 815 18
17 ABSOLUTE VARIETY PACK 829 24
18 ABSOLUTE VARIETY PACK 824 17
19 MALIBU VARIETY PACK 835 25
20 ABSOLUTE VARIETY PACK 824 15
21 MALIBU VARIETY PACK 834 26
22 MALIBU VARIETY PACK 837 13
23 MALFY GIN 851 14
24 MALIBU PINEAPPLE 1028 12
25 MIX 852 1
26 MIX 221 16
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
24124




g;:‘HEp Transfer OUT “ ““ “ “
A Brambles Company 4244384044
References: Dates :

CHEP Global ID: 2700048462 Reference: Shipment Date:
Address : ST31128 30/10/2024

Liquor Runners Cape Town CC Other Reference: Effective Date:

Kuilsriver PERNO RICARD 30/10/2024

31 Industrie Street Capture Date:

CAPE TOWN 30/10/2024

7580

SOUTH AFRICA
Tel: 0219038874
Fax: 0219033880

Transporter: Own Transport lVehicle Reg No: HZP780FS
Shipped To: " [Notes(Hand Written):

CHEP Global ID: 2700048487
Address:

Liquor Runners Johannesburg CC
21 Purlin Street North, Clayville East
Industrial Estate, Unit 1,

OLIFANTSFONTEIN

1619
SOUTH AFRICA
Tel: +270119741388 Created by:
Fax: +270113962753 (0)000000000 Tharpe Anthony :- pp-thorpean
brock@lrsa.co.za
Equipment Quantity
1-B1210A-1200x1000 Block Pallet 24
Total 24

Siphamandla

Date Received Receiver's Signature and Date Driver's Signature '

Shipper's Signature Received By Driver Name J




